
 HEMINGFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS - 2017-2018 SPEECH SCHEDULE

                                                          HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY

DATE EVENT SITE TIME PLACERS

Sat, January 13 Gordon - Rushville Invite Gordon HS TBA 4th-Danae Hanson (Serious Prose); 5th- Rashell Neefe (Humorous Prose)

Sat, January 20 Scottsbluff Invitational Scottsbluff HS TBA 5th - Madison Glendy (Persuasive Speaking ); 6th - Madison Glendy (Serious Prose)

Sat, January 27 Alliance Invitational Alliance HS TBA 4th - Becca Hanson (Serious Pr.); 5th - Rashell Neefe (Humor. Pr.); 6th - Danea Hanson (Humor Pr.)

Sat, February 3 Chadron Invite Chadron HS TBA 4th - Rashell Neefe (Humorous Prose); 5th - Madison Glendy (Persuasive Speaking)

Wed, February 7 Western Trails Conference Hemingford HS TBA

Sat, February 10 Gering Invitational Gering HS TBA

Sat, March 3 Best Of the West Meet Gering HS TBA

Sat, March 10 PAC - Panhandle Conference Hemingford HS TBA

Tue, March 13 C2-6 District Speech Meet North Platte HS TBA

Thur, March 22 Nebraska State Speech Meet UNK Kearney TBA


